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Get pampered in every way possible, find a new 
home in the District, or better your business with 
services that can’t be beat.

In addition to a thriving arts and culinary culture, the Short North Arts District 
has all manner of personal and business services, from salons and spas, to 
tech startups and design agencies, to architecture and consulting firms. 

No matter the need, one of the dedicated service businesses in the District is 
sure to please.

Lots, garages, and meters are subject to fees and restrictions. Please consult 
on-site signage for payment options, hours of operation, parking restrictions, 
and permit-only streets. Visit the Parking & Transit page on ShortNorth.org for 
more details on alternative transit options such as biking, taxis, COTA bus 
routes, carshare services, and more.

For assistance with parking or any safety issues, please call the Short North 
Ambassadors at (614) 636.5100.

HOW TO USE THIS MAP
The Short North Arts District Services & Salons Guide is divided into five 
categories: banks & finance; business services; fitness & health; personal 
services; and salons & spas. All businesses are listed on the back of this 
sheet. The numbers on the map correspond to each business’ street address. 
Most addresses are located on High Street unless otherwise noted.
All phone numbers are in (614) area code unless otherwise listed.
Hours of operation vary by location. Please call or visit the store’s website to 
confirm details.

PARKING VALIDATION PROGRAM
Now through October 31, visitors can park in a participating Short North Arts 
District Garage from 9am to 5pm and pay only $1 for the first hour. Learn more 
at shortnorth.org

SEPTEMBER 2018

PUBLIC GARAGES & LOTS
South Campus Gateway Garage
R Design & Printing Lot
Metered Public Lot
Junior Achievement Lot
The Castle Garage 
Public Parking Lot
Price Avenue Lot
Hubbard Garage
Joseph Garage
Metered Public Lot 
Goodale Surface Lot
Goodale Garage
East Surface Lot
Vine Street Garage
Nationwide Arena Garage
Red Roof Inn Lot
Nationwide Garage
Chestnut Street Garage
Neil Avenue Lot
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BANKS & FINANCE
Chase Bank | chase.com
Full service Chase branch
677 N High St | 248-2444

CheckSmart | checksmart.com
Payday cash advance loans
1015 N High St | 291-4100

Edward Jones | edwardjones.com
Financial and investment advising 
850 N High St | 297-1190

First Commonwealth Bank | fcbanking.com
Full service First Commonweath branch
647 N High St | 241-5600

Huntington Bank | huntington.com
Full service Huntington branch
830 N High St | 480-0095

Wright-Patt Credit Union | wpcu.coop
Full service WPCU branch
1010 N High St | (937) 912-7000

Zullo Financial Strategies  

zullostrategy.com
Financial services firm
629 N High St, 4th Floor | 715-2258

BUSINESS SERVICES
Base Two | base2.io
Digital media & data solutions
21 E 5th Ave | 636-0003

Crimson Design Gp. | crimsondesigngroup.com
Modern European interior design
15 E 6th Ave | 444-3743

Drive Capital | drivecapital.com
Investment & operations solutions
625 N High St, 4th Floor | 284-9436

Excel Management Systems | emsi.com
IT management & consultation
691 N High St | 224-4997

Fireball Press | fireballpress.com
Professional printing & design
27 E 5th Ave | 280-0100

Fort | visitfort.com
Digital creative agency
17 Brickel St | 224-4535

Franklin County Convention Facilities 
Authority | meetusincolumbus.com
Convention Center operations & logistics
400 N High St | 645-3900

GEDSA | gedsa.org
Non-profit trade association 
692 N High St | 824-5897

Greater Columbus Convention Center
columbusconventions.com
Large scale exhibition & events space
400 N High St | 827-2500

Impact Social | impact-social.com
Independent fundraiser and event planner
1207 N High St, Unit 4 | 571-5421

Int’l Risk Consultants, Inc. | irc-group.com
Global retail brokerage 
692 N High St, Suite 207 | 224-7623

Involve | getinvolve.com
Brand marketing & digital media 
16 E Poplar Ave | 545-3464

Klarna | klarna.com/us
Online retail payment solution
625 N High St, 4th Floor | (844) 552-7621

Launch Farm | thelaunchfarm.com
Digital marketing & PR specialists 
772 N High St Ste 201 | 325-4944

Mulberry Design & Build                        
mulberryohio.com
Urban design & development firm
17 E Brickel St, Ste E | 907-4099

Ohio Exterminating Co. | ohioexterminating.com
Pest extermination
1347 N High St | 294-6311

Ohio Hotel and Lodging | ohla.org
Ohio lodging advocacy & information
692 N High St Ste 211-212 | 461-6462

Ohio PIRG | ohiopirg.org
Envionmental/public interest non-profit
692 N High St Ste 202 | 228-1447

Orbit Design | orbitdesign1.com
Digital marketing & design studio
20 W Poplar Ave | 221-2161

Plastic Selection Group | gotopsg.com
Plastics application & polymer research

692 N High St, Ste. 310 | 464-2008

Regan Walsh | reganwalsh.com
Executive coach
629 N High Street, 4th Floor | 403-4519

s77 | s77.tv
Creative design & motion graphics studio
1239 N High St | 421-7777

Serif Creative | serifcreative.com
Creative advertising agency
632 N High St | 636-2020

Sevell + Sevell | sevell.com
Marketing & digital media 
27 E Russell St, Ste 301 | 341-9700

Shamrock Towing
towingservicecolumbusoh.com
Towing company 
1145 Hamlet St | 882-3555

Short North Alliance | shortnorth.org
Nonprofit serving the Short North Arts District
886 N. High St, 4th Floor | 299-8050

Summerfield Advertising
summerfieldadvertising.com
Marketing & media consultants
939 N High St | 221-4504

Sunset Development | sunsetdev.com
Digital media & brand consultants
692 N High St Ste 204 | 220-8575

The Junto Company | juntocompany.com
Government relations & business development
4 Victorian Gate Way | 538-1669

Triad Architects | triadarchitects.com
Architectural firm
463 N High St, #2B | 942-1050

Two Wheels Marketing 
twowheelsmarketing.com
ROI-oriented digital marketing agency 
629 N High St, 4th Floor | 440-4020 

UQ Marketing, LLC | uqmarketing.com
Marketing & digital relations consultants
16 E Poplar Ave | 725-4212

Warhol & WALL ST. | warholdandwallst.com-
Marketing & experimental agency 
27 E Russell St | (216) 571-2922

Wondersauce | wondersauce.com/columbus
Event production & brand management 
445 N High St | 522-9667

FITNESS & HEALTH
Chiseled Gym | chiseledgym.com
Strength & personal training gym
37 E 5th Ave | 537-8245

Core Power Yoga | corepoweryoga.com
Yoga studio with focus on strength 
trainingoga studio with focus on strength 
training

Equitas Health | equitashealth.com
Healthcare for LGBTQ, HIV/AIDS, & more
1033 N High St | 340-6777

Heartfelt Yoga Studio                                
yogaheartfeltstudio.com                      

Yoga studio with focus on community
29 E 5th Ave #100 | 551-8903

North Central Mental Health | sncmhs.org
Mental health & recovery facility             
1301 N High St | 299-6600

SNAP Fitness | snapfitness.com
24-hour gym & cardio center
18 E Hubbard Ave | 299-9006

Yoga On High | yogaonhigh.com
All-levels for vinyasa, ashtanga, & hatha
1020 Dennison Ave, #202 | 291-4444

LEASING & REAL ESTATE
Borror | borror.com
Urban redevelopment & property 
management
985 N High St | 356-5656

Brugge Properties 

bruggeproperties.com
Neighborhood property & leasing agent
642 N High St, Ste C | 621-2020

Dooley & Co | dooleyco.com
Keller Williams Classic Properties agency
252 W 5th Ave | 297-8600

Industrious O�ce | industriouso�ce.com
Shared o�ce spaces
629 N High St, 4th Floor | 715-2242

Fireproof Residential Leasing O�ce
fireproofshortnorth.com
Fireproof Building leasing agents
1020 N High St | 253-0000

Metro Rentals | metro-rentals.com
House, apartment, and commercial leasing
27 E Russell St | 464-4000 ext 5011

Meyer & Dial | meyeranddial.com
Real estate & property development
669 N High St | 340-9660

Serendipity Labs | serendipitylabs.com
Co-working o�ce, meetings, and events
886 N High St | 340-0460

Short North Real Estate & Properties
Real estate & leasing agents
760 N Wall St | 291-1577

The Appraisal Group | theappraisalgroup.com
Independent real estate appraisals
692 N High St Ste 206 | 464-4300

The Hub Rental O�ce | thehubshortnorth.com
The Hub leasing agents
20 E Hubbard Ave | 299-9000

The Perch | theperchshortnorth.com
Shared o�ce spaces
45 E Lincoln St

The Pizzuti Companies | pizzuti.com
Real estate development & management
625 N High St | 280-4004

The Wood Companies 

woodcompanies.com
Redevelopment & property management
939 N High St | 298-9663

PERSONAL SERVICES
BarkBox | barkbox.com
Dog treat & toy subscription
445 N High St | (855)520-2275

Barney's Body Shop | barneysbodyshop.com
Mechanic & auto detailing 
1351 N High St | 299-3028

Cynthia Morris & Anne Scaperoth MSW-LISW
Social work & therapy
691 N High St | 224-8330

Danceville, U.S.A. | dancevilleusa.com
Ballroom dance studio, instructors & events
47 E Lincoln St | 223-1774

Dr. DF Bowen, Dentistry                     
bowenlegacydental.com
Dentist o�ce
1264 N High St | 962-6426

Elemental Veterinary Center and Pet Spa
elementalvetcenter.com
Veterinary center & animal groomer
1250 N High St | 824-4036

Enso Tattoo| enso-tattoo.com
Tattooing and art
22 E 4th Ave | 558-8018

Greg Miller Photo. | gregmillerphoto.co-
Portfolio, landscape, & product photos
1243 Courtland Ave | 299-6848

Heyman Talent | heymantalent.com
Actors, voice talent, & modeling agency
772 N High St | 291-8200

High Street Tattoo | highstreettattoo.com
Tattoo artists & consulting
872 N High St | 294-8888

John McCutcheon Counseling & Coaching
Meditative counseling & holistic medicine
815 N High St

Little Dreamers Big Believers      
ittledreamersbigbelievers.com
Children's enrichment services & activities
1077 N High St | 294-2922

Lone Wolf | dino-nemec.com
Private tattoo studio
815 N High St | 286-2876

Short North Tattoo | shortnorthtattoos.com
Tattoo artists & consulting
1042 N High St | 947-0094

Smart Fix | smartfixrepaircenter.com
Electronic repairs
1196 N High St | 307-8932

Stained Skin | stainedskin.com
Tattoo artists & consulting
1255 N High St | 297-7546

State Farm, Amie Kim | akinsures.com
Insurance and financial advising 
1246 N High St | 586-8701

The UPS Store | theupsstorelocal.com
Package delivery
605 N High St | 458-1126

SALONS & SPAS
Bare Skin & Nails Studio                       
bareskinandwaxing.com
Nail & waxing salon
815 N High St, Ste P | 800-2943

Bishop’s | bishops.co
Unisex hair care shop 
611 N High St | 947-7990

Brow Envy | browenvyohio.com
Permanent makeup & microblading studio
1200 N High St | 513-926-9424

Cut N Blow Salon | cutnblow.net
Hair studio with high fashion styling
1244 N High St | 824-1619

Evan Joseph Salon | evanjosephsalon.com
Natural products salon for men & women
1221 N High St | 706-4615

Jacob Neal Salon | jacobneal.com
Full service salon & stylists 
650 N High St | 233-8500

Mallory Lane Salon & Gallery
mallorylanesalon.com
Special event styling & local art
13 W 1st Ave | 802-7899

Mukha Spa | mukhaspa.com
Skincare, massage, & cosmetics
980 N High St | 294-7546

Penzone Salon and Spa               
charlespenzone.com
Salon emphasizing new trends & styles
640 N High St | 418-5350

phia salon | phiasalon.com
Luxury salon, natural Aveda products
755 N High St | 545-7100

Professional Therapeutic Massage 
Full service massage & aromatherapy 
815 N High St, Ste M | 571-7190

Salon Lofts at The Hub | salonlofts.com
Professional stylists, products & hair care
820 N High St | 928-3688

Salons at High and Hubbard
salonsathighandhubbard.com
Hair styling, skincare, and mani/pedi
17 W Hubbard Ave | 668-3937

Strand Cafe Salon | strandcafesalon.com
Art-minded beauty specialists 
9 E 2nd Ave | 299-2614

Supreme Cutz
Barbershop & men's styling
1355 N High St | 429-9000

The Koko Bella Lash Bar
Eyelach extensions & brow service
870 N High St | 452-9821

The Blow Out Bar | theblowoutbar.com
Blowouts, updos, & braids
941 N High St | 826-4757

The W Nail Bar | thewnailbar.com
All natural nail bar, mani/pedi
946 N High St | 299-9587

Turner's Barber Shop & Shaving Parlor
turnersbarbershop.com
Men's vintage barber & stylist
1249 N High St | 560-1238

Waxxpot | thewaxxpot.com
Full body waxing services
1188 N High St | 299-9299


